L E D  R  E T  R O F I T  K  I T S  |  4 0 W - 2 4 0  W
The Omni-Ray Lighitng LED Retrofit Kit is designed to allow cost affordable conversion from MH/HPS/HID applications to  LED.
They are the perfect tool for accessing the cost-savings and low maintenance of LED lighting, without replacing entire fixtures.
Retrofit kits feature a compact size to fit into all types of existing fixtures include wall pack, flood  light boxes, Area Light, high-bay
and Street light applications.
A cost-effective and long-term lighting solution, the Omni-Ray Lighting LED retrofit kit provides a 100,000+ hour lifespan and can
replace 100watt-750watt HID light, significantly reducing your facility’s energy costs. the retrofit kit provides a 120 degree beam
with a 4000K /5000K/5700K color temperature. To ensure your LEDs never overheat, the kit features Sunon fan technology that

TM
page1 of 3Omni-Ray Lighting, Inc.  -  920-672-2026  -  www.omniraylighting.com  -  sales@omniraylighting.com  -  308 Congress Street, Oconto  WI  54153
Specification / Ordering Information
Item No.
Input Voltage Driver Type LED Type Wattage Typical Lumens Replacement of
(VAC) (Meanwell)  Philips Lumileds (W) (lm) HPS, MH, HID
ORL-
RKNT-
40W
100-277 LPF-40-24 Philips Lumileds 40 5000 100W-175W
ORL-
RKNT-
60W
100-277 LPF-60-24 Philips Lumileds 60 7500 200W-250W
ORL-
RKNT-
60WH
280-480 HVG-65-
24A Philips Lumileds 60 7500 200W-250W
ORL-
RKNT-
80W
100-277 HLG-80H-
24A Philips Lumileds 80 10000 250W-320W
ORL-
RKNT-
100W
100-277 HLG-100H-
24A Philips Lumileds 100 12500 400W
ORL-
RKNT-
100WH
280-480 HVG-100-
24A PhilipsLumileds 100 12500 400W
ORL-
RKNT-
120W
100-277 HLG-120H-
24A Philips Lumileds 120 15000 400W
ORL-
RKNT-
150W
100-277 HLG-150H-
24A Philips Lumileds 150 18750 500W-600W
ORL-
RKNT-
150WH
280-480 HVG-150-
24A Philips Lumileds 150 18750 500W-600W
ORL-
RKNT-
185W
100-277 HLG-185H-
24A Philips Lumileds 185 23125 600W-700W
ORL-
RKNT-
240W
100-277 HLG-240H-
24A Philips Lumileds 240 30000 750W
Lighting
Omni-Ray
TM